24
TYPE OF
LOAD
LIFE (MIN.)
CYCLES X 103 28 VDC
120VAC
400HZ
Resistive

 Tyco Electronics Mid-Range Military/Aerospace Relays
27
HOW TO ORDER
.400
(10.16)
.200
(5.08)  .400
(10.16)
.270
(6.86)
-X2
+X1
BLUE BEAD
Circuit Board Pins- 28 VAC Coils
TERMINALS CONTINUED
.062           Dia. Pin
(1.57         ) 14 Plcs.
+ .002
-  .001
+ .05
-  .02
.050 ± .005
(1.27 ± (3)
Silicone
Rubber
Gasket
.270
(6.86)
-X2
CODE  "E"
BLUE BEAD
+X1
Socket Pins- 28 VAC Coils
.270
(6.86)
BLUE BEAD
-X2
+X1
.062           Dia. Pin
(1.57         ) 14 Plcs.
+ .002
-  .001
+ .05
-  .02
.062           Dia. Pin
(1.57         ) 14 Plcs.
+ .002
-  .001
+ .05
-  .02
Circuit Board Pins-115 VAC Coils
CODE  "F" CODE  "G"
+
X2
-
2 3
C
D
X1 +
B
A
BLUE BEAD
A & B PIN TERMINAL
ALL DC COILS
+
X2
-
2 3
C
D
X1 +
B
A